Version： 3.
S201  MANUAL
2
2025-12
Contents
1. Function Overview ........................................................................................................................... 1
   2. Technical Specifications ................................................................................................................1
2.1. Product information ................................................................................................................ 1

MENU SPD/EN
SPEED MODE
MENU SPD/EN
1/5 2/5 3/5
4/5 5/5
5
Interface Diagram Function Function Description
built-in/external
Effect Switching
EXT: Output external effect
INT: Output built-in effect
Output Chip
Settings
(built-in effect)
Number Display Chip Number Display Chip
1 1804 TM1804 17 5603 UCS5603
2 1809 TM1809 18 8903 UCS8903
3 1812 TM1812 19 8904 UCS8904
4 1913 TM1913 20 9812 UCS9812
5 1914 TM1914 21 6703 SM16703
6 1934 TM1934 22 6704 SM16704
7 1814 TM1814 23 6813 SM16813
8 1903 TM1903 24 6714 SM16714
9 1903 UCS1903 25 2811 WS2811
10 1904 UCS1904 26 2812 WS2812
11 1909 UCS1909 27 2818 WS2818
12 1912 UCS1912 28 2813 WS2813
13 2903 UCS2903 29 1003 LX1003
14 2904 UCS2904 30 9883 P9883
15 2909 UCS2909 31 d250 DMX250K
16 2912 UCS2912 32 d500 DMX500K
Channel order
setting
Number Display Channel
sequence